Spielplan | HTS/BW96 Handball | 1. Damen

Saison: 2020/2021 | Hinrunde

Spiel-ID Spielpaarung
221185 HSG Pinnau
221191 1. Damen
221 206 FC St. Pauli 2
221122 1. Damen
221134 1. Damen
221143 TH Eilbeck 2
221153 1. Damen
221172 1. Damen
221211 SG HH-Nord 2
221225 1. Damen

Stand: 26.04.2024 18:05 Uhr | http://www.htsbw96-handball.de/components/teams_v1/_do_pdf_calendar.cfm?component_id=EOFD7684-1999-CE13-2F2DBDDB70D6F70B&saison=2020/2021&runde=Hinrunde&teamid=13DF7304-D430-8F22-637AAD064C3FEBFC

1. Damen
Moorreger SV 2

1. Damen

SG Niendorf/Wandsetal 2

Rellinger TV

1. Damen
Elmshorner HT
SG Altona 3

1. Damen

Eimsbutteler TV

Datum / Uhrzeit

SA, 11.01.20 - 16:30
SA, 18.01.20 - 16:30
SA, 25.01.20 - 16:00
SA, 08.02.20 - 16:30
SA, 22.02.20 - 16:30
SO, 19.04.20 - 18:00

SA, 25.04.20 - 16:30

Halle

Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Steinhauerdamm
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Tegelsbarg

Bickbargen/Halstenbek

24 .
27 :
27 :
21:
29:

Ergebnis

22
30
21
13
24



